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VELTLINSKE ZELENE

Veltlinske zelené is a quality varietal very popular
dry wine. In wine-growing areas this typical
harmonious wine is dominant in popularity among
other varieties. It is full of extractive wine of
southern character in which tropical fruit is very
resonant. The yellow-green colour of the deeper
hue indicates the quality of Veltlinske zelené.

It offers us a wide spectrum of fruit aromas.

It has a characteristic almond bouquet, sometimes
dominated by honey tone enriched by a scent
of green apples and spicy lime.
Delicious taste of green fruits and honey,
with peeled almonds and fruity aftertaste is
supported by fresh acids. Higher acid content
and significant dryness goes well with this wine.
Recommended temperature is 11-13 °C.
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VARIETY

Merlot
Modry Portugal
Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Gris
Miiller Thurgau
Rizling Vlassky

Veltlinske Zelené

Biele vino
Cervené vino

Ruzové vino

PIECES IN CARTON
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VOLUME IN LITERS

0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75

0,75

0,75
0,75
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CARTONS ON
PALLET
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LEV - SEMI SWEET

EAN

8588007332819
8588007332796
8588007332802
8588007332758
8588007332772
8588007332789

8588007332765

8588007332222
8588007332239

8588007332246

CARTONS ON LAYER

25

= )
&

EAN OF THE CARTON

8588007687063
8588007687049
8588007687056
8588007332994
8588007687025
8588007687032

8588007687018

8588007332284
8588007332291

8588007332307

PIECES ON PALLET
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MERLOT MODRY PORTUGAL CABERNET SAUVIGNON
mmm 1D mmm B

X 1

29,5

BOTTLE WEIGHT

1,17 kg
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PINOT GRIS MULLER THURGAL

CARTON WEIGHT

RIZLING VLASSKY

31

7,19 kg
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VELTLINSKE ZELENE
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140

measurements in cm
CARTON WEIGHT

745 kg
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